
Creation Station R

Is it a monster, robot, animal or your new best 
friend? Listen to stories, play silly games, and 
then make your own mixed-up creation. 

Here Be Dragons R

Discover the magic of dragons. Listen to 
stories, play a fun dragon game, and create 
your own fire breathing dragon to take home.

Insect Innkeepers R

Listen to stories and learn about creepy 
crawlers. Build the best bug hotel and meet 
the garden guests who may come to visit.

No More Bears R

There are way too many stories about bears! 
Let’s celebrate other animals with stories, 
songs, games, and a craft. Just remember:  
NO BEARS.

Pigeon, Piggie, and Elephant R

Enjoy the books of Mo Willems with games, 
stories, and a puppet-making activity.

Rosie Revere Balloon Cars R

Read Rosie Revere, Engineer by Andrea Beaty, 
and learn about the engineering design 
process by making a balloon powered car. 
Presented by WISE Kid-Netic Energy. 

FOR YOUR CHILD’S SAFETY
•	 For children ages 11 and younger, a parent or 

caregiver must remain in the library during 
the program.

•	 Children are not supervised by library staff 
outside of the program space.

•	 In the absence of a parent or caregiver, 
library staff does not assume responsibility 
for a child.

•	 Children of all abilities are welcome to 
attend library programs. If a child requires 
the support of a parent or caregiver to 
participate in a program, please speak with 
staff.

•	 The programs in this brochure are for 
children ages 5-8. Children attend on their 
own. 

For programs in French visit the Programs & 
Events calendar. 
For more information about the  
TD Summer Reading Club at Winnipeg Public 
Library visit the Kids’ Summer Reading Club  
Info Guide at  
guides.wpl.winnipeg.ca/tdsummerreadingclub

School Age
Programs

Ages 5-8

Winnipeg Public Library

Keep kids reading, learning, and 
having fun all summer.

July and August 
Registration begins June 12.

Free. Phone, visit or go online at 
winnipeg.ca/library to register.

Summer 2023

These 
programs 
are for 
children 
ages 5-8.  
60 minutes.



Here Be Dragons R

West Kildonan Library
Thursday, July 6: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Windsor Park Library
Monday, July 10: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Millennium Library
Wednesday, July 26: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Pembina Trail Library
Monday, August 14: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Insect Innkeepers R

Westwood Library
Tuesday, July 4: 2-3 p.m.

Osborne Library
Friday, July 21: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Pembina Trail Library
Tuesday, July 25: 2-3 p.m.

West Kildonan Library
Monday, July 31: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Transcona Library
Thursday, August 10: 2-3 p.m.

Cornish Library
Tuesday, August 15: 2-3 p.m.

Louis Riel Library
Monday, August 21: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Bill and Helen Norrie Library
Friday, August 25: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

No More Bears R

Henderson Library
Wednesday, July 5: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Fort Garry Library
Thursday, July 20: 2-3 p.m.

St. James-Assiniboia Library
Thursday, August 17: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Sir William Stephenson Library
Friday, August 25: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

No More Bears / Plus d’ours R  
bilingual / bilingue
St. Vital Library
Thursday, August 10: 2-3 p.m.

Pigeon, Piggie, and Elephant R

Sir William Stephenson Library
Wednesday, July 5: 2-3 p.m.

Louis Riel Library
Friday, July 7: 2-3 p.m.

Charleswood Library
Tuesday, July 11: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Henderson Library
Thursday, July 13: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Transcona Library
Tuesday, July 25: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

St. James-Assiniboia Library
Thursday, August 3: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Harvey Smith Library
Friday, August 25: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Rosie Revere Balloon Cars R

Bill and Helen Norrie Library
Thursday, July 20: 10:15-11:15 a.m.

Creation Station R

Millennium Library
Monday, July 10: 2-3 p.m.

St. Vital Library
Wednesday, July 26: 2-3 p.m.

Bill and Helen Norrie Library
Thursday, August 10: 2-3 p.m.

St. John’s Library
Thursday, August 17: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Munroe Library
Tuesday, August 22: 2-3 p.m.

Fort Garry Library
Wednesday, August 23: 2-3 p.m.

Westwood Library
Monday, August 28: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

 R  Registration required. Phone, visit or go 
online at winnipeg.ca/library to register. 

Visit any Winnipeg Public Library branch 
to receive your child’s free bilingual 
summer reading kit. 


